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CENTRE

NEW
$362,900

QUIET CRESCENT - NO HOMES BEHIND
STEPS TO 3 SCHOOLS - PROF FIN BASEMENT
UKL < Beautiful immaculate Great Golf home

DREWRY : old i
Pl gt © Private lot backs onto field in School yard

905 ¢ Cath Ceiling, Gas Frplc, 2Floor Laundry

( )873'0440 » Good floor plan - Sep Liv, Din & Family rms
-800-263- * Huge customized oak Kitchen, Centre Island
1-800-263-3434 * Pantry, Breakfast Bar & Stools + 4 Applces

RF/MK * Large Master, 4 piece Ensuite, H&H closets
= . i 1]
SPECIALISTS Rec/Games rooms + b/ins & Pool Table!!

—rEe www.lynnandjohn.ca

SAT. & SUN. 24
80 Wilton Dr.,
Brampton

~ TRYA NEW AD/DRESS BY FALL

ANGELA
3 GREAT HOMES JUST WAITING FOR YOU TO TRY
THEM

MEYER
*Sales Rep.
1. 77 Stewart MacLaren: 3 bedrm condo townhome.

L00-A21. Move i dition.
1 800 631 5216 2. 169 \Iégvlgrcglzaldl?auttonville: Magnificent ravine lot.

— Divine gardens, solarium multiple walkout.

ROYAL Illllsllmll\lglg 3. 80 Wilton pr., Brampton: Earn some money. Legal
i duplex easily paying for itself. Hospital location.
CREDIT VALLEY E-mail: angelameyer@royallepage.ca

Open House |.
Sun. Sept. 3
2-4 PM
95 Irwin Cres.,
Georgetown

$379,900

THE PERFECT FAMILY HOME

In the perfect neighbourhood. This 4
MIKE ADAMS bdrm split is ir_nma_culate insigie and out.
*Salesperson Inground swimming pool in a huge,
(905)877_5211 wonderfully landscaped back yard, large
recreation room with cosy gas fireplace.
A Call Mike Adams* today
REAL ESTATE

www.remaxcentre.ca
CENTRE Mike Adams* 905-877-5211

$339,900

" JOHNHILL, . b
TNuT=TIRE One year old home in a fabulous location with

LTIl privacy plus! Quiet cul-de-sac backing onto mature
*Salesperson trees and seniors’ home. 3 great bedrooms, 4
bathrooms, finished basement. Call today for your
(905)877-51 65 tour of this terrific home!
MLS#W968871

06-549-30

More pictures on our website:
www.HaltonHomes.com

ST VR NS B
LITE |ndustr|al M1
\ AT

ROCKWOOD: ON HWY. 7: HOME + SHOP

I =a A Zoned Rural Industrial. Large, 5+ bdrm, 3
PLUCINSKY washroom home on ~1 acre, W of Acton. New
*Salesperson windows, doors, eaves/soffits, deck, attic
(905)877_5211 insulation, natural gas furnace, 200 amp,
CVAC & survey. LR with wood burning FP.
EINERIEISE Large kitchen. Fam rm with w/o to deck, door
to laundry room/3 pc & gar. Shop (~35’ x 17°).
K® Ground prepared for new 4000 sq. ft. shop.

REAL ESTATE $499,000.

CENTRE

NEW PRICE

‘ ERIN - HOBBY FARM - 9+ ACRES

MARTHA Upgraded 3 bedroom bungalow with attached
NS\ 2 car garage. Paved road, pond site, trees,
RIS trails, 4 paddocks, 5 stall barn with hydro,
905 water, hayloft and run-in. $489,000.
( )8775165 MarthaSummers.ca
www.marthasummers.ca
Performance Award Last 12 Years

Johnson Assomates

HALTON LTD., BROKERA!

WHEN ONLY THE BEST WILL DO

JESSIE Absolutely stunning executive home on

B a fabulous private lot in Halton Hills

’ Estates. Tastefully finished from top to

EORy RN [y bottom with finishing touches being

completed on the lower level. This one

is a beauty. More details in weekend
ad.

ENCHANTING & DELIGHTFULLY PRIVATE PROPERTY

Meander up the long, private laneway to this beautifully
maintained 97+ ac property w/ updated bungalow
perfectly positioned to view the ponds, meadows & bush.
Tastefully decorated house w/hrdwd, Terra Cotta & quarry
BB tiled floors thru-out. Newer custom kitchen w/brkfst bar,
granite counters & b/i appliances. Huge MBR w/semi-
ensuite w/air jet tub & sep. shower. Walk-out from the
charming living room with f/p to huge deck overlooking
fabulous i/g pool. Barn/garage wistalls & 3 bays for cars.

Very speciall $789,000. Kathy Ellis*. 06-561-91

NEW PRICE

$359,0

LUL Great location close to town! Raised bungalow
LOSTRITTO with huge refreshing inground pool!! Beautifully
*Sales Rep. landscaped property! Updated kitchen with
walkout to deck overlooking the patio and pool!
Huge living room and dining room, 3 bedrooms,
and finished basement with 2 rec rooms, a
fireplace and a woodburning stove. Detached,
double-size insulated, garage/workshop and

plenty of parking!! Only $359,000. Call me quick!
06-521-60

UPDATED & BRIGHT HOME
S Excellent 3 level backsplit with 3 bdrms. & large
MA)E principal rooms. Large family room with a gas
HARRIS fireplace, updated & bright kitchen, living & din-
P ing rooms with strip hardwood floors. Upgraded
(905)456_1000 windows and doors, new roof and new shingles
2006. Beautiful private fenced backyard with
RF/MM large wooden patio and a new wooden garden
/ shed. Energy efficient gas furnace. Don’t miss
Realty Services  thjs beauty! Call Max Harris today!
Inc. Brokerage

A GEM OF A HOUSE ...

CHERYL o ) .
JACKSON* at an attractive price. Nothing to dg but move in.
e Tastefully decorated throughout. Gleaming hardwood in
: combined L/R, D/R, MBR & main bath. Picture window
(905) in L/R looking out to gorgeous treed fenced yard at a
456_3232 depth of 198 ft. Spacious updated eat-in kitchen with
w/out to deck. Bsmt fin with gas fireplace. Detached
garage with hydro & workshop. Very quiet area close to
% all amenities. This is the one you've been waiting for.

Call Cheryl Jackson* to view 905-456-3232.

Realty Specialists, Brokerage

3 B DETACHED, WITH HUGE DEEP L

LOSTR|TTO Great location! Close to shopping, schools, and most
amenities! Two-storey bright entrance! Kit with lots of
cupboards, Bl DW, and walkout to back yard! Family room
with wood burning fireplace, and walkout to large deck and
deep fenced backyard! 4 spacious bedrooms, and 3 4-pce
WR’s!!! Some upgrades include newer windows in main
and upper levels (except for WR’s). Upgraded 4 piece bath

on main level, newer carpet May 2006, new leased furnace
JOI’ITISOYI Assocmtes (2005), and much more! Beautiful landscaping with

HALTON LTD., BR

perennials and rose garden. Call me today!

Delivered to over 24,445 Homes in the Halton Hills Area
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